
VRF2
LATO FISSO 

REVERSIBILE

VETRO TEMPRATO                                                                  6 MM 

LARGHEZZA DI SERIE L                                             68 > 120 CM

ALTEZZA DI SERIE H                                                            201 CM

LMIN                                                                                          60 CM

LMAX                                                                                       140 CM 

HMIN                                                                                       160 CM

HMAX                                                                                      240 CM    

MISURE IN CM

DI SERIE

68-71

71-74

74-77

77-80

80-83

83-86

86-89

89-92

97-100

107-110

117-120

MISURE DISEGNO

 TUTTE IN MM

NUMERO

COLLI

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
7

33,5

4
7

17


